
SI Medway & Maidstone – April 2024 

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday 

1st  2nd  3rd  4th  
 

5th  
Deadline for 
submitting 
nominations for 
Executive Officer posts 
to Secretary. 
 
Deadline for payment, 
if paying Annual 
Membership 
subscription in full, 
(n/a if paying by 
standing order) 

6th  
Deadline for notifying 
Carol Reed, SISEE 
Secretary, if you wish 
to attend 13th April 
Study Day. 

7th   
 
 
 
 

8th   
 
    
 

9th  
 

10th  
 

11th  
AGM, 7.00 pm for 7.30 
pm, Holiday Inn, 
Rochester. 
Guest speaker: Alison 
Driscoll, Regional 
President 
Chair:  Jenny Jones 

12th   
 

13th 

Club Coffee Morning, 
11.00 am, 
Weatherspoons, High 
Street, Rochester  
 
SISEE Study Day, 10.00 
am for 10.30am, 
Howfield Manor Hotel, 
Chartham Hatch 

14th   
 

15th 
 

16th 
  

17th  

Towards Plastic Free 
Medway AGM by 
Zoom, 7.30 pm, 
(contact Sharon for 
Zoom link) 

18th  
Streaming of ‘An 
American in Paris’, 7.30 
pm, Cineworld, Cuxton   
 
 

19th  

 
 
 
 

20th  
The Sensory Garden 
Volunteer Morning 
Rochester Esplanade, 
10.00 am  – 12.00 
noon. 
SIGBI Programme 
Action Webinar 1.00 – 
3pm 

21st    
 

22nd    
 

23rd    
 

24th    
 

25th    
Speaker Meeting by 
Zoom, 7.30 pm -  ‘The 
work of Streetlight UK’ 
by Kerry North,  
Chair: Angela Howe 
 

26th   
 
 
 
 
 
 

27th      
 

28th  
 
 



International Day of 
Girls in ICT 

29th  
 
   
 

30th   
 
 

27th  
 

28th  
 

29th  
 

30th  
 
 
 

31st  

 


