## SI Medway & Maidstone - April 2024

Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday
1 <sup>st</sup>	2 <sup>nd</sup>	3 <sup>rd</sup>	4 <sup>th</sup>	Deadline for submitting nominations for Executive Officer posts to Secretary.  Deadline for payment, if paying Annual Membership subscription in full, (n/a if paying by standing order)	6 <sup>th</sup> Deadline for notifying Carol Reed, SISEE Secretary, if you wish to attend 13 <sup>th</sup> April Study Day.	<b>7</b> <sup>th</sup>
8 <sup>th</sup>	9 <sup>th</sup>	10 <sup>th</sup>	11 <sup>th</sup> AGM, 7.00 pm for 7.30 pm, Holiday Inn, Rochester. Guest speaker: Alison Driscoll, Regional President Chair: Jenny Jones	12 <sup>th</sup>	13 <sup>th</sup> Club Coffee Morning, 11.00 am, Weatherspoons, High Street, Rochester  SISEE Study Day, 10.00 am for 10.30am, Howfield Manor Hotel, Chartham Hatch	14 <sup>th</sup>
15 <sup>th</sup>	16 <sup>th</sup>	17 <sup>th</sup> Towards Plastic Free Medway AGM by Zoom, 7.30 pm, (contact Sharon for Zoom link)	18 <sup>th</sup> Streaming of 'An American in Paris', 7.30 pm, Cineworld, Cuxton	19 <sup>th</sup>	20 <sup>th</sup> The Sensory Garden Volunteer Morning Rochester Esplanade, 10.00 am - 12.00 noon. SIGBI Programme Action Webinar 1.00 - 3pm	21 <sup>st</sup>
22 <sup>nd</sup>	23 <sup>rd</sup>	24 <sup>th</sup>	25 <sup>th</sup> Speaker Meeting by Zoom, 7.30 pm - 'The work of Streetlight UK' by Kerry North, Chair: Angela Howe	26 <sup>th</sup>	27 <sup>th</sup>	28 <sup>th</sup>

Ī				International Day of			
				Girls in ICT			
	29 <sup>th</sup>	30 <sup>th</sup>	27 <sup>th</sup>	28 <sup>th</sup>	29 <sup>th</sup>	30 <sup>th</sup>	31 <sup>st</sup>
L							